

## 2024 VALENTINE'S DAY | DINNER FOR TWO

### HEART-SHAPED WELLINGTON (BEEF)

Ingredients: Enriched Wheat Flour (Bleached Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Ascorbic Acid, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid, Ascorbic Acid) Water, Shortening (Palm Oil, Beta Carotene), Salt, Vital Wheat Gluten, Beef, Chicken Liver, Pork, Eggs, Pork Fat, Milk, Truffles, Pork Stock, Nonfat Dry Milk, Pineau (Cognac, Grape Juice), Salt, Sherry Wine, Mushrooms, Concentrated Mushroom Juice, Hydrolyzed Plant Protein (Corn Gluten, Soy Protein And Wheat Gluten), Spices, Garlic, Mustard, Aspic (Water, Kosher Gelatin, Cognac, Glucono Delta-Lactone, Salt, Concentrated Mushroom Juice, Lemon Powder, Onion, Powder, Vinegar, White Pepper, Truffles, Spices), Whole Cage Free Eggs, Citric Acid, 15% Water Added, Kosher Salt, Black Pepper.

**CONTAINS: EGGS, WHEAT, MILK, SOY**

**MANUFACTURED IN A FACILITY THAT PROCESSES MAJOR FOOD ALLERGENS**

### HEART-SHAPED WELLINGTON (SALMON)

Ingredients: Enriched Wheat Flour (Bleached Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Ascorbic Acid, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid, Ascorbic Acid) Water, Shortening (Palm Oil, Beta Carotene), Salt, Vital Wheat Gluten, Salmon, Whole Cage Free Eggs, Citric Acid, 15% Water Added, Spinach, Kosher Salt, Black Pepper.

**CONTAINS: EGGS, WHEAT, FISH (MAY CONTAIN BONES)**

**MANUFACTURED IN A FACILITY THAT PROCESSES MAJOR FOOD ALLERGENS**

### HEART-SHAPED WELLINGTON (VEGETARIAN)

Ingredients: Enriched Wheat Flour (Bleached Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Ascorbic Acid, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid, Ascorbic Acid) Water, Shortening (Palm Oil, Beta Carotene), Salt, Vital Wheat Gluten, Eggplant, Zucchini, Yellow Peppers, Red Peppers, 4 Way Cheese Blend (Asiago, Parmesan Cheese [Cultured Milk, Enzymes, Salt], Fontina, Mild Provolone Cheese [Cultured Pasteurized Milk, Enzymes, Salt], Cellulose, Natamycin), Whole Cage Free Eggs, Citric Acid, 15% Water Added.

**CONTAINS: EGGS, WHEAT**

**MANUFACTURED IN A FACILITY THAT PROCESSES MAJOR FOOD ALLERGENS**

### ARUGULA & ENDIVE SALAD

Ingredients: Arugula, Endive, Oranges, Red Onion, Beets, Pecans, Goat Cheese, Salad Dressing (Avocado, Vegetable Oil Soybean And/Or Canola Oil, Water, Sugar, Orange Blossom Honey, White Wine Vinegar, White Balsamic Vinegar, Orange Puree Concentrate, Candied Orange Peel Orange Peel, Sugar, Ascorbic Acid, Citric Acid, Sunflower Oil, Salt, Spices, Natural Flavor, Dijon Mustard Water, Vinegar, Mustard Seeds, Salt, Spices, Dehydrated Garlic, Xanthan Gum, Extractive Of Orange).

**CONTAINS: TREE NUTS**

### ASPARAGUS

Ingredients: Asparagus, Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Salt, Pepper, Lemon Zest, Red Pepper.

**MANUFACTURED IN A FACILITY THAT PROCESSES MAJOR FOOD ALLERGENS**

### POTATOES AU GRATIN

Ingredients: Potato, Heavy Cream, Pasteurized Part Skim milk, Microbial Rennet, Salt, Culture, Powdered Cellulose, Domestic Swiss Cheese (Part-Skim Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes), Parmesan Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt Enzymes), Powdered Cellulose (To Prevent Caking), Kosher Salt, Black Pepper.

**ALLERGENS: MILK**

### BURGUNDY MUSHROOM SAUCE

Ingredients: Water, Burgundy Wine (Grapes, Sulfites), Mushrooms, Demi-Glace (Corn Oil [TBHQ & Citric Acid], Modified Corn starch, Palm Oil, Water, Maltodextrin, Salt, Sugar, Beef Stock, Beef Fat, Hydrolyzed Soy, Corn And Wheat Proteins, Hydrogenated Cottonseed Oil, 2% Or Less Of Soy Sauce [Water, Soybean, Wheat, Salt], Onion Powder, Caramel Color, Yeast Extract, Garlic Powder, Mono-And Diglycerides, Natural Flavors, Disodium Inosinate/Disodium Guanylate, Beef Extract, Soybean Oil, Dried Beef, Lactic Acid, Contains Sulfiting Agents), Yellow Onion, Butter (Pasteurized Cream, Natural Flavors [Lactic Acid, Starter Distillate]), Corn Starch, Kosher Salt, Black Pepper.

**CONTAINS: MILK, WHEAT, SOY**

**MANUFACTURED IN A FACILITY THAT PROCESSES MAJOR FOOD ALLERGENS**

### BÉCHAMEL SAUCE

Ingredients: Milk, Water, Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Butter (Cream, Milk and Natural Flavor), Cornstarch, Expeller Pressed Canola Oil, Sea Salt, Onion Powder, Spices, Xanthan Gum.

**CONTAINS: MILK, WHEAT**

**MANUFACTURED IN A FACILITY THAT PROCESSES MAJOR FOOD ALLERGENS**

### POMODORO SAUCE

Ingredients: Sauce (Tomato Pulp 68%, Tomato Paste 17%, Sunflower Oil 7%, Mixed Vegetables [Onion, Carrot, Celery], Salt, Sugar, Herbs).

### TEXAS CHOCOLATE CAKE

Ingredients: Organic Evaporated Cane Sugar, Raw Cane Sugar Powdered, Organic 100% Whole Wheat Flour, Water, Butter (Pasteurized Cream, Natural Flavors [Lactic Acid, Starter Distillate), Buttermilk (Cultured Nonfat Milk, Milk, Sodium Citrate, Vitamin A Palmitate), Eggs (Whole Cage-Free Eggs, Citric Acid, 0.15% Water Added), Cocoa Powder, Shelled Pecans, Baking Soda (Sodium Bicarbonate), Vanilla Flavor (Glycerin, Water, Sugar, Alcohol And Natural Flavors Including Vanilla Bean Extractives), Baking Powder NON-GMO (Monocalcium Phosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate, Corn Starch), Kosher Salt, Strawberries.

**ALLERGENS: EGGS, MILK, WHEAT**

**PERISHABLE KEEP REFRIGERATED. MANUFACTURED IN A FACILITY THAT PROCESSES MAJOR FOOD ALLERGENS, TREE NUTS (PECANS)**